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ERGEBNISLISTEN / CLASSIFICHE 

Brutto / lordo  Herren / maschile: 
1° AMORT CHRISTIAN LANA 3 S      15 

 BERLUTI IVAN LANA 6       15 

3° BRANDIS VINZENZ LANA 5       14 

 BINI MAXIMILIAN LANA 4       14 

5° MAZZOCCHI SILVIO LANA 5 S      13 

6° MAZZOCCHI VITO LANA 5 S      12 

 Troger Christian LANA 9 S      12 

8° BRANDIS GRAF FERDINAND LANA 7 S      11 

 TAPPEINER PETER LANA 10 S      11 

 Wolf Sepp LANA 7 S      11 

 Garber-Fent David LANA 14 J      11 

12° FENT MANFRED LANA 5       10 

 ADAMI MANFRED LANA 7 S      10 

14° BRANDIS PHILIPP LANA 13       9 

15° IASCI CLAUDIO TERRE CONSOLI 6       8 

16° TREVISAN GIANCARLO LANA 8 S      7 

 PARTH ERWIN LANA 10 S      7 

 GIRELLI LUCA LANA 9 S      7 

19° MAHLER BERND ESTERO 13 S      6 

20° VERDORFER WALTER LANA 11 S      5 

 PLANK HEINRICH LANA 14 S      5 

22° PEDOT SERGIO LANA 13 S      3 

 AMATO MASSIMILIANO BREAK POINT 10       3 

24° Gagliardi Claudio LANA 11 S      2 

 GASSER KARL PETERSBERG 16 S      2 

 LOESCH ERWIN LANA 14 S      2 

 BREITENBERGER GOTTFRIED LANA 10 S      2 

Brutto / lordo Damen / femminile: 
1° RUDOLPH JET LANA 9 S L     10 

2° BRANDIS SOPHIE LANA 11 S L     8 

 HINRICHS ANNA LANA 8 S L     8 

 Plaikner Christine LANA 8 S L     8 

5° FLOESS MARTINA LANA 11 S L     7 

 Massimo Petra LANA 11 S L     7 

 Brugger Johanna LANA 16 S L     7 

8° PICHLER MARGITH LANA 9 S L     6 

9° VERDORFER BERTA LANA 15 S L     4 

 WALDNER ELISABETH LANA 16 S L     4 

 CAMPAGNA GABRIELLA LANA 13 S L     4 

 Loesch Waltraud LANA 16 S L     4 

 REITERER FRIEDA LANA 16  L     4 

14° BRIDI ROSI LANA 15 S L     3 

15° GEORGES KATHARINA LANA 18 S L     2 

16° GUFLER INGRID PETERSBERG 18 S L     0 
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netto 1. Cat.  (  pl. Hcp        – 9 ):  
1° Troger Christian LANA 9 S      21 

 BERLUTI IVAN LANA 6       21 

3° BRANDIS VINZENZ LANA 5       19 

4° RUDOLPH JET LANA 9 S L     18 

 AMORT CHRISTIAN LANA 3 S      18 

 BINI MAXIMILIAN LANA 4       18 

 BRANDIS GRAF FERDINAND LANA 7 S      18 

 MAZZOCCHI SILVIO LANA 5 S      18 

9° Wolf Sepp LANA 7 S      17 

 ADAMI MANFRED LANA 7 S      17 

11° MAZZOCCHI VITO LANA 5 S      16 

 GIRELLI LUCA LANA 9 S      16 

 Plaikner Christine LANA 8 S L     16 

14° TREVISAN GIANCARLO LANA 8 S      15 

 HINRICHS ANNA LANA 8 S L     15 

16° FENT MANFRED LANA 5       13 

 IASCI CLAUDIO TERRE CONSOLI 6       13 

 PICHLER MARGITH LANA 9 S L     13 

netto 2. Cat. ( pl. Hcp     11 – 14 ):  
1° Garber-Fent David LANA 14 J      25 

2° BRANDIS PHILIPP LANA 13       22 

3° Brugger Johanna LANA 16 S L     21 

4° TAPPEINER PETER LANA 10 S      20 

5° BRANDIS SOPHIE LANA 11 S L     19 

6° FLOESS MARTINA LANA 11 S L     18 

 Massimo Petra LANA 11 S L     18 

 REITERER FRIEDA LANA 16  L     18 

9° PARTH ERWIN LANA 10 S      17 

 MAHLER BERND ESTERO 13 S      17 

11° GASSER KARL PETERSBERG 16 S      16 

12° WALDNER ELISABETH LANA 16 S L     15 

 VERDORFER BERTA LANA 15 S L     15 

 PLANK HEINRICH LANA 14 S      15 

 VERDORFER WALTER LANA 11 S      15 

 BRIDI ROSI LANA 15 S L     15 

 Loesch Waltraud LANA 16 S L     15 

18° PEDOT SERGIO LANA 13 S      14 

19° LOESCH ERWIN LANA 14 S      13 

20° CAMPAGNA GABRIELLA LANA 13 S L     12 

21° AMATO MASSIMILIANO BREAK POINT 10       10 

22° BREITENBERGER GOTTFRIED LANA 10 S      9 

 GEORGES KATHARINA LANA 18 S L     9 

24° Gagliardi Claudio LANA 11 S      8 

25° GUFLER INGRID PETERSBERG 18 S L     7 

 


